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APPETIZERS/SALADS

Small, green summer salad
with spicy figs and pine nuts

Caesar Salad small
Lettuce, cucumber, Datterini tomatoes large
with Parmesan cheese shavings and Brioche croutons

additional bacon

additional chicken breast slices
additional bacon and chicken breast slices
additional 3 pc. Tiger prawns

Swiss Beef tartar small
with vinegar vegetables and red onions large
on your choice with toast or French fries

IDEAL FOR AN APERO

Buckhuser Platter small
raw ham, herb bacon, salami Milano, large
Zurich Oberland cheese, two spreads,

radishes and gherkins

Vegetarian

Each additional side dish is at an extra charge of CHF 5.00.

All prices are in Swiss francs and include VAT

9.50

11.50
18.50

+3.50
+6.50
+9.50
+7.50

19.50
34.50

18.50
34.50
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Summery gazpacho
with spring onions and basil oil

PASTA

Tagliatelle aglio e olio
with chili and garlic

additional 3 pc. Tiger prawns
additional chicken breast slices

CLASSICS

Angus Beef Burger

Beef burger in Brioche bun, with spicy

sweet chili onions, smoked bacon, mountain cheese,

small

large

small

large

170g

tomatoes, red coleslaw, Buckhuser dip and roesti fries

Chicken club sandwich
Ice berg lettuce, tomatoes, onions, bacon,
fried egg, French fries and Buckhuser dip

Pork cordon bleu
Zurich Oberland mountain cheese,
smoked bacon and roesti fries

9.50
15.50

17.50
23.00

+7.50
+6.50

28.50

27.50

28.00
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DESSERT

Lemon tart
with marinated peach

Strawberry cheesecake

with sour cream ice cream

Craving for more sweets?

Please ask our staff for the ice cream menu.

Origin:
Switzerland: veal, pork, poultry, beef

Vietnam: prawn

All prices are in Swiss francs and include VAT

11.50

13.50



