BISTRO CARD

APPETIZERS/SALADS

٧	Small, green summer salad with spicy figs and pine nuts		9.50
V	Caesar Salad	small	11.50
	Lettuce, cucumber, Datterini tomatoes	large	18.50
	with Parmesan cheese shavings and Brioche croutons		
	additional bacon		+3.50
	additional chicken breast slices		+6.50
	additional bacon and chicken breast slices		+9.50
	additional 3 pc. Tiger prawns		+7.50
	Swiss Beef tartar	small	19.50
	with vinegar vegetables and red onions	large	34.50
	on your choice with toast or French fries	J	
	IDEAL FOR AN APÉRO		
	Buckhuser Platter	small	18.50
	raw ham, herb bacon, salami Milano,	large	34.50
	Zurich Oberland cheese, two spreads,	Ü	
	radishes and gherkins		



Vegetarian

Each additional side dish is at an extra charge of CHF 5.00.

BISTRO CARD

C	a	TI	D
v	v	U	Г

٧	Summery gazpacho with spring onions and basil oil	small large	9.50 15.50
	PASTA		
	Tagliatelle aglio e olio with chili and garlic	small large	17.50 23.00
	additional 3 pc. Tiger prawns additional chicken breast slices		+7.50 +6.50
	CLASSICS		
	Angus Beef Burger Beef burger in Brioche bun, with spicy sweet chili onions, smoked bacon, mountain cheese, tomatoes, red coleslaw, Buckhuser dip and roesti fr		28.50
	Chicken club sandwich Ice berg lettuce, tomatoes, onions, bacon, fried egg, French fries and Buckhuser dip		27.50
	Pork cordon bleu Zurich Oberland mountain cheese, smoked bacon and roesti fries		28.00

BUCKHUSER

BISTRO CARD

DESSERT

Lemon tart with marinated peach	11.50
Strawberry cheesecake with sour cream ice cream	13.50

Craving for more sweets?

Please ask our staff for the ice cream menu.

Origin:

Switzerland: veal, pork, poultry, beef

Vietnam: prawn